TC Sash Co Price List - 2025

All Prices Include GST-Free Pricing + Free Colour or Metallic Printing

Quantity Price per Sash What's Included
1-10 sashes $20 each Colour or metallic print included
11-20 sashes $15 each Colour or metallic print included
21-99 sashes $12 each Colour or metallic print included
100+ sashes $10 each Colour or metallic print included

Included in Every Order

- No extra charge for metallic or coloured printing

- No GST added - the price you see is the price you pay
- High-quality sash material in your choice of colours

- No artwork setup fees

- Free custom logo printing

Optional Upgrades

Trim (top & bottom) - Event Sash: $40 flat rate per sash
Tassels: $5 per sash

Back Print: $5 per sash

*Note: Upgrades are optional and added only on request.

**Postage costs are calculated and confirmed once your order is placed.**

Turnaround Time

Standard turnaround: 2 weeks

Rush options available - please contact us for express turnaround availability




TC Sash Co vs Competitor Price Comparison

Feature TC Sash Co Other Supplier*
Price (20 sashes) $15 $10 + GST
Metallic Print Included +$3 extra
GST Not charged +10%
Setup Fees Free Sometimes added
Custom Logos Included May cost more
Back Print $5 $5-$8
Trim & Tassels $40 Event Sash + $5 Varies

*Based on publicly available pricing from popular sash suppliers as of May 2025.






